
Design Kati Meyer-Brühl

floret

floret's graceful design adds decorative accents – whether used on its own or 
as part of an elegantly composed group. The armchair's leaf-shaped backrest 
elements envelop a cosy seat base with a comfortable depth thanks to its 
dynamically curved front. Customisable with metal or wooden legs. The covers 
are removable.



Leather, removable
Leather requirement
Additional leather allowance
542 Unit
558
562 Choice
566 Jumbo/Lama/Taron
570 Pearl
610
618

Fabric, removable
Fabric requirement
Additional fabric allowance
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
60
64
80

Order No.

Seat height 44cm
Seat depth 50cm

floret   Ordering information

Recommended retail price in € valid from 15 July 2025

How to clean the covers Please refer to pages 2 and 3 of the general information for care 
instructions.

Replacement covers The price for a second or replacement fabric cover is 35% (leather 55%) 
of the total price of a new cover of the chosen type in the respective 
fabric or leather price group.

Construction

Standard foot design 

Alternatives at no extra charge

Chrome-plated ðat steel, shiny

Flat steel, black powder-coated

Wood and metal frame, special webbing, seat and backrest made of high-
quality polyurethane foam wrapped in ðeece, covers are removable 
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floret

3,90 m²
1.385
1.639
1.917
1.987
2.143
2.209
2.472
2.524

2,60 m
1.272
1.310
1.328
1.348
1.366
1.385
1.417
1.436
1.467
1.499
1.562
1.593
1.721

65801

1,80 m²
667
753
842
861
880
898
961
986

1,20 m
639
652
658
664
670
677
684
689
698
707
724
733
770

65861

1  floret


