

## floret

Design Kati Meyer-Brühl







floret's graceful design adds decorative accents – whether used on its own or as part of an elegantly composed group. The armchair's leaf-shaped backrest elements envelop a cosy seat base with a comfortable depth thanks to its dynamically curved front. Customisable with metal or wooden legs. The covers are removable.



## **floret** Ordering information

**Standard foot design** Chrome-plated flat steel, shiny

Alternatives at no extra charge Flat steel, black powder-coated

**Construction** Wood and metal frame, special webbing, seat and backrest made of high-

quality polyurethane foam wrapped in fleece, covers are removable

**How to clean the covers**Please refer to pages 2 and 3 of the general information for care

instructions.

**Replacement covers** The price for a second or replacement fabric cover is 35% (leather 55%)

of the total price of a new cover of the chosen type in the respective

fabric or leather price group.

18671



Order No. 65801 65861

floret 1 H

Armchair Stool

Fa	br	ic,	removable	

Seat height 44cm

Seat depth 50cm

Fabric requirement	2,60 m	1,20 m	
Additional fabric allowance	1.272	639	
20	1.310	652	
24	1.328	658	
28	1.348	664	
32	1.366	670	
36	1.385	677	
40	1.417	684	
44	1.436	689	
48	1.467	698	
52	1.499	707	
60	1.562	724	
64	1.593	733	
80	1.721	770	

## Leather, removable

Leather requirement	3,90 m²	1,80 m²	
Additional leather allowance	1.385	667	
<b>542</b> Unit	1.639	753	
558	1.917	842	
562 Choice	1.987	861	
566 Jumbo/Lama/Taron	2.143	880	
570 Pearl	2.209	898	
610	2.472	961	
618	2.524	986	